Position
Technical Expert |
Technical Expert | Technical Expert |
Technical Expert |
Technical Expert |
Athletic Injury Specialist |
Athletic Injury Specialist |
Athletic Injury Specialist |
Student Assistant | Student Assistant |
Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Mt SAC Relays

Mt SAC Relays

Mt SAC Relays

Mt SAC Relays

Mt SAC Relays

Mt SAC Relays

Mt SAC Relays

Mt SAC Relays

Mt SAC Relays

Mt SAC Relays

Mt SAC Relays

Mt SAC Relays

Mt SAC Relays

Total Wages

$3,500

$823

$788

$508

$462

$462

$352

$240

$120

$72

$72

$40

$40

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$105

$25

$24

$15

$14

$14

$11

$0

$4

$0

$0

$1

$1



