Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Technical Expert I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Mt SAC Relays	\$3,500	\$105
Technical Expert I	Technical Expert I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Mt SAC Relays	\$823	\$25
Technical Expert I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Mt SAC Relays	\$788	\$24
Technical Expert I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Mt SAC Relays	\$508	\$15
Athletic Injury Specialist I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Mt SAC Relays	\$462	\$14
Athletic Injury Specialist I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Mt SAC Relays	\$462	\$14
Athletic Injury Specialist I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Mt SAC Relays	\$352	\$11
Student Assistant I	Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Mt SAC Relays	\$240	\$0
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Mt SAC Relays	\$120	\$4
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Mt SAC Relays	\$72	\$0
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Mt SAC Relays	\$72	\$0
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Mt SAC Relays	\$40	\$1
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Mt SAC Relays	\$40	\$1